PORT

POCAS RUBY
DOURO VALLEY, PORTUGAL
rich | full-bodied | ripe fruits

MULLED WINE

MULLED WINE
WINTER WARMER

aromatic | fruity | spice

LOW & NO ALCOHOL

SAUVIGNON BLANC, BON VOYAGE
FRANCE

white flowers | citrus | fresh

MERLOT, BON VOYAGE
FRANCE

red fruit | cherry | smooth
HEINEKEN ZERO
OLD MOUT CIDER
SEEDLIP GIN

175ml 250ml

3.00 4.10

3.00 4.10

(PINT)
(500ML)

SINGLE
DOUBLE

50ml

5.00

Glass

4.95

Bottle

11.95

11.95

4.20
4.50

3.10
5.90
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House of Townend is an independent, fourth generation family owned wine merchant, driven by
a desire to source quality, individual, hand crafted wines preferably from family run producers

whose care and passion matches our own.

We have long established buying relationships with independent growers all around the world
which guarantees the exclusivity and provenance of our range and we very much hope you’ll
enjoy the selection we’ve put together for you with Alicja and John.
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Wine List



WHITE WINE

ELEGANT AND JUICY

PINOT GRIGIO, CA’ TESORE
VENETO, ITALY
zesty | pear | green apple

SAUVIGNON BLANC, TONADA
CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE
herbs | melon | citrus

FRESH AND FRUITY

SAUVIGNON BLANC, KURAKA
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND
herbaceous | lime | crisp

RIPE & ROUNDED

FETEASCA REGALA, PAPARUDA
BANAT, ROMANIA
aromatic | orchard fruit | juicy

CHARDONNAY, ROOK’S LANE
VICTORIA, AUSTRALIA
creamy | fruit salad | generous

ROSE WINE

ELEGANT AND CRISP

PINOT GRIGIO ROSE, PURE
VENEZIE, ITALY
crisp | strawberry | delicate

RIPE AND FRUITY

ZINFANDEL ROSE, ROUTE 66
CALIFORNIA, USA
sweet | watermelon | strawberry

175ml

4.20

4.05

5.45

4.75

4.45

4.25

445

250ml

5.80

5.60

7.50

6.60

6.20

5.90

6.20

Bottle

16.95

15.95

21.95

18.95

17.95

16.95

17.95

RED WINE

RIPE AND SOFT

175ml

PINOT NOIR ‘LAUTARUL’, CRAMELE RECAS 4.25

BANAT, ROMANIA
Black cherry | raspberry | cinnamon

MERLOT, TONADA
CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE
Plum | black cherry | smooth

SMOOTH AND JUICY

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, TURI
CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE
intense | cassis | sweet vanilla

RICH AND SPICY

SHIRAZ, ROOK’S LANE
VICTORIA, AUSTRALIA
ripe berries | black cherries | vanilla

MALBEC, GOUGUENHEIM ¢/
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA
cherry | strawberry | spice

4.05

4.75

4.45

5.55

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

PROSECCO IL FRESCO D.O.C., VILLA SANDI (20CL)

TREVISO, ITALY
golden apple | flowery | crisp

IL FRESCO ROSE, VILLA SANDI (20CL)

VENETO, ITALY
refreshing | raspberry | fun
LOUIS VEILLE BRUT NV

CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE
freshness | white flower | good roundness

VEGAN Qﬁ VEGETARIAM

250ml

5.90

5.60

6.60

6.20

7.95

Bottle

16.95

15.95

18.95

17.95

22.95

7.95

7.95

29.95



